BOARD SUMMARY

NOVPAIRS23 - November Pairs 23

Date: 14/11/2023

Session: 1

Section: 1

Board: 1 Vul: Nil Board: 2 Vul: NS Board: 3 Vul: EW
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
8 1 46NX 9 -100 | 3.00 3.00 8 1 INTN 7 90| 3.00 3.00 8 1 498X 10 590 | 6.00 0.00
3 6 3ON 7 -100 | 3.00 3.00 3 6 1INTS 6 -100 | 0.00 6.00 3 6 49S 9 -50 | 2.00 4.00
2 7 S#EX 11 -550 | 0.00 6.00 2 7 34S 9 110 | 6.00 0.00 2 7 498 10 420 | 4.00 2.00
5 4 | 29N 7 -50 | 6.00 0.00 5 4 INTS 7 90| 3.00 3.00 5 4 | 36E 10 -170 | 0.00 6.00
Board: 4 Vul: All Board: 5 Vul: NS Board: 6 Vul: EW
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
8 1 486E 10 -130 | 0.00 6.00 6 5 | 29W 8 -110 | 0.00 6.00 6 5 | 24N 9 140 | 5.00 1.00
3 6 286E 9 -110 | 3.00 3.00 8 2 INTN 8 120 | 6.00 0.00 8 2 44N 9 -50 1.00 5.00
2 7 | 5%E 9 200 | 6.00 0.00 4 7 | 2&N 7 -100 | 2.00 4.00 4 7 | 3N 9 140 | 5.00 1.00
5 4 3&E 9 -110 | 3.00 3.00 3 1 248 8 90 | 4.00 2.00 3 1 34N 8 -50 | 1.00 5.00
Board: 7 Vul: All Board: 8 Vul: Nil Board: 9 Vul: EW
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
6 5 26N 6 200 | 3.00 3.00 6 5 49W 10 -420 | 4.00 2.00 4 2 INTW 6 100 | 4.00 2.00
8 2 3NTN 10 630 | 6.00 0.00 8 2 49W 11 -450 | 2.00 4.00 7 6 INTW 7 90| 0.00 6.00
4 7 | 20E 7 100 | 0.00 6.00 4 7 | 3NTE 7 100 | 6.00 0.00 8 3 INTW 6 100 | 4.00 2.00
3 1 26\ 6 200 | 3.00 3.00 3 1 49W 12 -480 | 0.00 6.00 5 1 INTW 6 100 | 4.00 2.00
Board: 10 Vul: All Board: 11 Vul: Nil Board: 12 Vul: NS
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
4 2 | 26W 7 100 | 4.00 2.00 4 2 | 34N 9 140 | 2.00 4.00 4 2 | 3NTW 11 -460 | 3.00 3.00
7 6 398 8 -100 | 2.00 4.00 7 6 | 3NTN 11 460 | 6.00 0.00 7 6 | 3NTE 11 -460 | 3.00 3.00
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BOARD SUMMARY NOVPAIRS23 - November Pairs 23 Date: 14/11/2023 Session: 1 Section: 1

8 3 5&EX 8 800 | 6.00 0.00 I 8 3 | 44N 9 -50 | 0.00 6.00 I 8 3 | 4%E 11 -150 | 6.00 0.00 I
5 1 3eW 9 -140 | 0.00 6.00 I 5 1 INTS 9 150 | 4.00 2.00 I 5 1 3NTE 12 -490 | 0.00 6.00 I
Board: 13 Vul: All Board: 14 Vul: Nil Board: 15 Vul: NS
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
5 3 | 29W 9 -140 | 3.00 3.00 5 3 | 64N 13 1010 | 6.00 0.00 5 3 | 34S 10 170 | 2.00 4.00
1 7 29W 9 -140 | 3.00 3.00 1 7 44N 13 510 | 2.00 4.00 1 7 348 10 170 | 2.00 4.00
8 4 | 49W 9 100 | 6.00 0.00 8 4 | 6&N 12 980 | 4.00 2.00 8 4 | 34S 11 200 | 6.00 0.00
6 2 49W 10 -620 | 0.00 6.00 6 2 44N 12 480 | 0.00 6.00 6 2 348 10 170 | 2.00 4.00
Board: 16 Vul: EW Board: 17 Vul: Nil Board: 18 Vul: NS
NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
5 3 | 2NTW 10 -180 | 4.00 2.00 7 3 | 29VE 9 -140 | 2.00 4.00 7 3 |49S 11 650 | 4.00 2.00
1 7 3NTE 9 -600 | 2.00 4.00 6 4 49E 9 50| 5.00 1.00 6 4 298 11 200 | 0.00 6.00
8 4 246E 10 -170 | 6.00 0.00 2 1 2VE 12 -230 | 0.00 6.00 2 1 498 12 680 | 6.00 0.00
6 2 3NTE 10 -630 | 0.00 6.00 8 5 49E 9 50 5.00 1.00 8 5 298 12 230 | 2.00 4.00
Board: 19 Vul: EW Board: 20 Vul: All Board: 21 Vul: NS
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
7 3 3eW 10 -170 | 0.00 6.00 7 3 1INTS 8 120 | 0.00 6.00 1 4 36W 11 -150 | 3.00 3.00
6 4 20E 7 100 | 4.00 2.00 6 4 30w 6 300 | 6.00 0.00 7 5 248 8 110 | 6.00 0.00
2 1 686WX 9 800 | 6.00 0.00 2 1 248N 10 130 | 2.00 4.00 3 2 | 38W 11 -150 | 3.00 3.00
8 5 | 4%S 9 -50 | 2.00 4.00 8 5 INTS 9 150 | 4.00 2.00 8 6 | 3NTE 13 -520 | 0.00 6.00

* Arrow switched table
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BOARD SUMMARY

NOVPAIRS23 - November Pairs 23

Date: 14/11/2023

Session: 1

Section: 1

Board: 22 Vul: EW Board: 23 Vul: All Board: 24 Vul: Nil
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk| Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
1 4 50N 11 450 | 6.00 0.00 1 4 | 3NTS 6 -300 | 0.00 6.00 1 4 | 3NTN 6 -150 | 0.00 6.00
7 5 3eW 9 -140 | 2.00 4.00 7 5 3NTS 7 -200 | 2.00 4.00 7 5 36E 8 50| 6.00 0.00
3 2 4eW 10 -620 | 0.00 6.00 3 2 198 8 110 | 5.00 1.00 3 2 30w 9 -140 | 2.00 4.00
8 6 | 4e6W 9 100 | 4.00 2.00 8 6 198 8 110 | 5.00 1.00 8 6 INTE 8 -120 | 4.00 2.00
Board: 25 Vul: EW Board: 26 Vul: All Board: 27 Vul: Nil
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT
NS EW NS EW NS EW
2 5 16E 7 -80 | 6.00 0.00 2 5 | 30S 7 -200 | 4.00 2.00 2 5 | 34S 11 200 | o0.00 6.00
1 6 286W 8 90| 3.00 3.00 1 6 3NTWX 11 -1150 | 0.00 6.00 1 6 448 10 420 | 2.00 4.00
4 3 | 2&E 8 -90 | 3.00 3.00 4 3 | 4%E 9 100 | 6.00 0.00 4 3 | 49N 11 450 | 5.00 1.00
8 7 INTW 10 -180 | 0.00 6.00 8 7 | 40S 7 -300 | 2.00 4.00 8 7 | 49N 11 450 | 5.00 1.00
Board: 28 Vul: NS
NS | EW | Cont Trk | Score MTCHPT
NS EW
2 5 | 49W 8 100 | 6.00 0.00
1 6 508X 9 -500 1.00 5.00
4 3 30w 10 -170 | 4.00 2.00
8 7 54SX 9 -500 1.00 5.00

* Arrow switched table

Printed 14/11/2023

Bridge Scoring Software V3.2.6

Page 3




